
95

05

09

06

04

02

01

07

08

03

(7150) - PALESTINA

(99
996

) - P
ASILLO

(3460) - CALLE S/N

(4600) - CENTENARIO AV

(3920) - CALLE S/N

(550) - AYOLAS

(54
00)

 - G
AUDINI

(35
25)

 - C
AL

LE
 S/

N

(4665) - CHANAL

(7745) - SAUCES

(7405) - PJE. TECE

(2350) - C 369 - GENOVA

(2295) - C 347 - AZOPARDO

(14
30)

 - C
 200

 - S
AN CAYETANO

(4595) - CELEDONIO FLORES

(12
65)

 - C
 184

 - H
 BRUMANA

(2305) - C 351 - ROSALES

(15
10)

 - C
 20

6 - 
INT A VIGNOLO

(2185) - C 291 - SAAVEDRA

(5675) - IRALA

(33
5) -

 AV.
 186

 - P
OLONIA

(14
80)

 - C
 204

 - IN
T A

 MAC GAUL

(2170) - C 289 - PRIMERA JUNTA

(72
30)

 - P
EHUAJO

(5610) - HERNANDARIAS

(138
0) - 

C 196
 - LA

BARDEN

(14
50)

 - C
 202

 - IN
T D'HEGUILO

R

(1510) 
- C 206 -

 INT A VIGNOLO

(43
10)

 - C
ALLE

 S/N

(5675) - IRALA

(7385) - PJE. ROSALES

(12
65)

 - C
 184

 - H
 BRUMANA

(67
75)

 - M
AC GAUL A

NDRES BIS

(5610) - HERNANDARIAS

(43
15)

 - C
ALLE

 S/N

(2310) - C 353 - T DEL FOURNIER

(559
0) -

 HEGUILO
R DOMINGO BIS

(395) - AV. 345 - VERTIZ

(4385) - CALLE S/N

(2375) - C 377 - WILLIAM MORRIS

(43
20)

 - C
ALLE

 S/N

(15
75)

 - C
 21

2 - 
JAURETCHE

(15
55)

 - C
 210

 - E
CHEGARAY

(13
75)

 - C
 196

 - IN
T J 

B GOÑI

(43
5) -

 AV.
 CARLOS GARDEL

(153
5) - 

C 208
 - S

CARDATTI

(14
50)

 - C
 202

 - IN
T D'HEGUILO

R

(139
5) - 

C 198
 - LO

BERIA

(2390) - C 381 - GARCIA LORCA

(335
) - A

V. 1
86 -

 POLONIA

(18
0) -

 ALGARROBOS

(1045) 
- C 158 -

 DR M CASTEX

(156
5) -

 C 210
 AV V TETAMANTI

(5355) - GABOTO

(7805) - SOLIS

(2215) - C 297 - FORMOSA

(25) - 12 DE OCTUBRE

(108
5) -

 C 162
 - F

RIULLI

(525) - AV. PRESIDENTE PERON

(119
5) -

 C 178
 - IN

T J C
AMUSO

(150
0) - 

C 206
 - C

ANESA

(400) - AV. 361 - F DE LA PLAZA

(151
0) -

 C 206
 - IN

T A VIGNOLO

(1510) 
- C 206 -

 INT A VIGNOLO

(2395) - C 383 - B LYNCH

(131
0) -

 C 190
 - IN

T G GUERRICO

(2365) - C 373 - CALABRIA

(116
5) -

 C 174
 - R

CA DE CUBA

(15
25)

 - C
 208

 - IN
T O

 OLAZAR

(550) - AYOLAS

(2370) - C 375 - GUTENBERG

(2300) - C 349 - BOUCHARD

(133
5) -

 C 192
 - IN

T R
 INDA

(2360) - C 371 - SICILIA

(116
5) -

 C 174
 - R

CA DE CUBA
(56

60)
 - IN

G. RATERIY
(2315) - C 355 - SOLER

(5670) 
- IN

T. J
OSE A. CAVALLO

(6790) - MAGALLANES

(5675) - IRALA

(99945) - C
URSO DE AGUA

(7695) - SAN SALVADOR

(13
10)

 - C
 19

0 - 
INT G GUERRICO

(743
5) - 

PTA. RAMOS E. BIS

(5460) - GUANAHANI

(7120) - ORTIZ DE ZARATE

(128
5) - 

C 188
 - C

 C CERETTI

(3520) - CALLE S/N

(5460) - GUANAHANI

(2375) - C 377 - WILLIAM MORRIS

(14
85)

 - C
 20

4 - 
MALV

INA
S

(54
00)

 - G
AUDINI

(6790) - MAGALLANES

(6790) - MAGALLANES

(2320) - C 357 - S DE ARANA Y GOIRI

(25) - 12 DE OCTUBRE

(111
5) -

 C 166
 - U

DINE

(5145) - ELCANO

(5355) - GABOTO

(7120) - ORTIZ DE ZARATE

(2905) - CABILDO

(2305) - C 351 - ROSALES

(119
5) -

 C 178
 - IN

T J C
AMUSO

(7560) - ROBLE

(430) -
 AV. C

ANOSA AMERICO R

(56
60)

 - IN
G. RATERIY

(12
65)

 - C
 184

 - H
 BRUMANA

(2240) - C 301 - LAPRIDA

(2220) - C 299 - ALMAFUERTE

(2315) - C 355 - SOLER

(2320) - C 357 - S DE ARANA Y GOIRI

(335
) - A

V. 18
6 - P

OLONIA

(5675) - IRALA

(1525) - C
 208 - INT O OLAZAR

(13
15)

 - C
 19

0 - 
MAR

CO
NI

(2315) - C 355 - SOLER

(14
50)

 - C
 202

 - IN
T D

'HEGUILO
R(14

80)
 - C

 204
 - IN

T A MAC GAUL

(525) - AV. PRESIDENTE PERON

(71
05)

 - O
MBU

ES

(2310) - C 353 - T DEL FOURNIER

(2350) - C 369 - GENOVA
(14

50)
 - C

 202
 - IN

T D
'HEGUILO

R

(550) - AYOLAS

(2295) - C 347 - AZOPARDO(2300) - C 349 - BOUCHARD

(142
5) - 

C 200
 - IN

T E PERALTA
 RAMOS

(395) - AV. 345 - VERTIZ

(13
75)

 - C
 19

6 - 
INT J

 B G
OÑI

(49
90)

 - D
R. MARCELO JU

LIO
 FITTE

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(7285) - PINO

(5460) - GUANAHANI

(2300) - C 349 - BOUCHARD(2305) - C 351 - ROSALES

(7120) - ORTIZ DE ZARATE

(270) - ARANA Y GOITI

(1285) - C
 188 - C C CERETTI

(7960) - VINA DEL MAR

(5675) - IRALA

(54
40)

 - G
OÑI JU

AN BIS

(13
40)

 - C
 19

2 - 
UR

UG
UA

Y

(116
5) - 

C 174
 - R

CA DE CUBA

(47
00

) - 
CIP

RE
SE

S

(2205) - C 295 - MATHEU

(13
35)

 - C
 19

2 - 
INT R INDA

(14
65)

 - C
 20

2 - 
TE

ODO
RO

 BR
ONZ

INI

(2340) - C 365 - PUAN

(70
55)

 - N
OGAL

(2305) - C 351 - ROSALES

(400) - AV. 361 - F DE LA PLAZA

(2335) - C 363 - MOISES LEBENSHON

(6145) - LAS CASUARINAS

(4740) - COLECTORA NORTE VIA

(395) - AV. 345 - VERTIZ

(7995) - YAHATY JUAN

(15
25)

 - C
 20

8 - 
INT O OLAZAR

(56
50)

 - IN
DA RUFINO BIS

(12
65)

 - C
 18

4 - 
H BRUMANA

(99936) - PASAJE S/N

(14
80)

 - C
 204

 - IN
T A MAC GAUL

(13
75)

 - C
 196

 - IN
T J B

 GOÑI

(565) - AZUCENA MAIZANI

(6915) 
- MARTINEZ DE HOZ FLORENCIO BIS

(99936) - PASAJE S/N

(99936) - PASAJE S/N

(2195) - C 293 - QUINTANA

(2375) - C 377 - WILLIAM MORRIS

(2370) - C 375 - GUTENBERG

(2365) - C 373 - CALABRIA

(2360) - C 371 - SICILIA
(2350) - C 369 - GENOVA

(2345) - C 367 - NAPOLES

(2340) - C 365 - PUAN

(2335) - C 363 - MOISES LEBENSHON

(400) - AV. 361 - F DE LA PLAZA

(7400) - PJE. T DEL FOURNIER

(7695) - SAN SALVADOR

(5610) - HERNANDARIAS(5460) - GUANAHANI

(14
30)

 - C
 20

0 - 
SAN CAYETANO

(2295) - C 347 - AZOPARDO

(395) - AV. 345 - VERTIZ

(2300) - C 349 - BOUCHARD

(25) - 12 DE OCTUBRE

(2305) - C 351 - ROSALES

(5025) - EL CANO

(5355) - GABOTO

(7805) - SOLIS

(5610) - HERNANDARIAS

(6485) - LOS EUCALIPTUS

(500) - AV. JUAN B JUSTO

(5610) - HERNANDARIAS

(5460) - GUANAHANI

(160) - ALAMOS

(41
05

) - 
CA

LL
E S

/N

(5875) - JUAN D`ARIENZO

(4167) - CALLE S/N

(7655) - SAN ANTONIO

(4585) - CEDROS
(2310) - C 353 - T DEL FOURNIER

(45
5) -

 AV. D
E LA

S OLIM
PIADAS

(7075) - O. DE ZARATE

(4405) - C
ALLE S/N

(35
5) -

 AV. 21
0 - T

ETAMANTI

(99
936

) - P
ASAJE S/N

(3870) - CALLE S/N

(405) - AV. 385 - MARIO BRAVO

(13
35)

 - C
 19

2 - 
INT R INDA

(29
0) 

- A
RO

MO
S

(14
05)

 - C
 19

8 - 
REFORMA UNIVERSITA

RIA

(99
936

) - P
ASAJE S/N

(99
950

) - A
LAMBRADO

(13
55)

 - C
 19

4 -
 CH

ILE

(400) - AV. 361 - F DE LA PLAZA

(14
60)

 - C
 20

2 - 
JUAN FERNANDEZ

(14
80)

 - C
 20

4 - 
INT A MAC GAUL

(7695) - SAN SALVADOR

(14
05)

 - C
 19

8 - 
REFORMA UNIVERSITA

RIA

(525) - AV. PRESIDENTE PERON

(65
0) 

- B
OU

CH
AR

D

(12
40)

 - C
 18

2 - 
CEFERINO NAMUNCURA

(12
30)

 - C
 18

0 - 
OSVALDO MAGNASCO

(35
5) -

 AV. 2
10 

- TETAMANTI

(99936) - PASAJE S/N

(6595) - LOS OLMOS

(295) - ARQ.CEDRON

(14
25)

 - C
 20

0 - 
INT E PERALTA

 RAMOS

(2315) - C 355 - SOLER

(14
50)

 - C
 20

2 - 
INT D'HEGUILO

R

(14
40)

 - C
 20

0 T
IER

RA
 DE

L F
UE

GO

(12
30)

 - C
 18

0 - 
OSVALDO MAGNASCO

(15
10)

 - C
 20

6 - 
INT A VIGNOLO

(99936) - PASAJE S/N

(4385) - CALLE S/N

(3875) - CALLE S/N (645) - BOSQUE GRANDE

(2315) - C 355 - SOLER

(33
5) -

 AV. 1
86 -

 POLONIA

(13
85)

 - C
 19

6 -
 MEJ

ICO

(550) - AYOLAS

(99945) - CURSO DE AGUA

(111
5) -

 C 166
 - U

DINE

(3825) - CALLE S/N

(13
35)

 - C
 19

2 - 
INT R INDA

(2310) - C 353 - T DEL FOURNIER

(2325) - C 359 - EDUARDO G. CARASA

(34
65

) - 
CA

LL
E S

/N

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(13
75)

 - C
 19

6 - 
INT J

 B GOÑI

(7695) - SAN SALVADOR

(395) - AV. 345 - VERTIZ

(2295) - C 347 - AZOPARDO

(119
5) -

 C 17
8 - 

INT J C
AMUSO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99945) - CURSO DE AGUA

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99925) - FFCC ROCA

(99
950

) - A
LAMBRADO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

008

027
017

009

008

001

004

008

006

009

001

011

005

017

012

004

016

024
018

017

003

001

008

007

007

009

001

001

004

006

002

007

007

010

014

007 019

002

003

006

015

006

002

005

004

010

013

012

008

012

014

008
003

005

010

014

023

025

022

016

004

007

011

013

010

005

003

001

003

003

020

011

009

012

010

015

021

009

015

010

010

008

002

013

013

007

002

019

011
005

012

020

005

009

002

014

008

004

005

003

002

015

006

009

006
014

021

002

016

007

010

002

005
009

007

006

006

015

018

016

008

018

019

001

013 017

026

001

004

013

011

006

003

009

012

004

005

001

003

004

011

017

016

018 020

YPF GAS

INSTITUTO
GALILEO
GALILEI

JARDIN
PROVINCIAL

N°925

JARDIN NUESTRA
SEÑORA

DEL HUERTO

EDEA

EGB
PROVINCIAL

N°56

ESCUELA EGB

VILLA CLUB
A. RACING

EDEA

PLAZA

PLAZA DE
LOS NIÑOS

PLAZA
MARTIN
FIERRO

CLUB RIVER
PLATE

PLAZA
ATAHUALPA
YUPANQUI

VILLA DEPORTIVA
C.A. KIMBERLEY

CLUB ATLETICO
GENERAL
URQUIZA

PLAZA

IGLESIA DE LOS
SANTOS DE LOS
ULTIMOS DIAS

ESCUELA Nº7

MATERIA

EGB
MUNICIPAL

N°15

PARROQUIA
NUESTRA SEÑORA

DEL CAMINO

ESCUELA
EP Nº74

PLAZA
BOSQUE
GRANDE

IGLESIA
EVANGELICA

PLAZA
DEL LAGO

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

GENERAL PUEYRREDON357

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 95

06

0357 GENERAL PUEYRREDON

Ü

MAR CHIQUITA

BALCARCE

GRAL.
ALVARADO

GRAL.
PUEYRREDON

73 74
7576

54
5760

02 03
0708091011 13

6364
666970

18
20
3843

47
4951

89

90

91

92 95

96
97

98

84
85

86

87
04

94

0 500 1.000 1.500250
Meters

Límite de Fracción

Límite de Radio
Ferrocarril
Curso de Agua
Viviendas Colectivas

Referencias
Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción

110 MAR DEL PLATA


